21 December 2014 Sunday

55th Race Starts At:15:30

Prize 1.)28400 ¢
Breeders Premium 1.)7.100 ¢
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire

1 SIRACA(4) 3yogrc  TAMERNOGLU- OYUNCU.20

2 SELDANINOGLU(B) 3yogrc ARASLI- SEVINGKAN

3 LUTFI BEY(5) 3yochc NEVZATBEY - KOSKOS

4 ONURLU(3) 3yogrc AMCABEY - MUNGAN

5 CAVONU BEYi(2) 3yochc YHHAN- IREVCAN

6 KOSENIM(1) 3yogrf TAMERNOGLU- KEVERCAN

Pick(4) 2,15 b, Exacta(4/6) :11,40 4, 3rd double(3/4) 5,05 &

Dam
57

55

54

57

57

54

Race Result

Condition 5/DHOW

Weight
K TOKACOGLU

MKAYA
CEMSEN
U.POLAT
S.OZEN

AKURUNDUK

2)11.360 ¢
2)2840¢

Jockey
iBR. TAVER

T.HONAR

MEL. SELGUKOGLU
CiH. EML

AYS. GUL

MEV. TANIVIT

Owner
VKELLECI

HAL.YILDIZ
AKARABIYIK
AOCAL
MESER

HANIFi GUNES

57 kg,

35680 ¢
3)1420 ¢

Trainer Time Win PSF

1.21.17

1.21.39

1.22.52

12273

1.23.18

1.24.42

215
340
5,65
1,95
2,95

445

izmir Racecourse (21st Day)

1200 Fiber Sand
4.)2840t
4)710¢
St Margin
6 1,5 Lengths
1 Far
5 1,5 Lengths
2
3
4 4 Lengths

Late Start RT
70

56

50

75

69

77



